1 Reusa » Tunnel » Albertplatz » PreiBelpohl

= 1

- Samstag

& & & & & & & & & & &
Reusa ab 505 527 30 757 816 8.36 856 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56
Hauptfriedhof 5.07 5.29 759 8.18 8.38 858 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58
Suttenwiese 5.08 5.30 8.00 8.19 839 859 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.19 1039 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59
SchloB Reusa 5.09 5.31 8.01 8.20 840 9.00 9.20 9.4010.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00
RontgenstraBe 5.11 5.33 8.03 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.22 9.4210.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02
Vogtland-Klinikum 5.12 5.34 8.04 8.23 843 9.03 923 9.4310.0310.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03
KnielohstraBe 5.14 5.36 8.06 8.25 8.45 9.05 9.25 9.4510.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05
Bahnhof Mitte 5.14 536 8.06 8.25 845 9.05 925 9.4510.0510.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05
Neue Elsterbriicke 5.16 5.38 8.08 8.27 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07
Tunnel, A an 519 5.41 811 830 850 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10
Tunnel, A ab 519 543 813 830 850 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10
Capitol 5.20 5.44 8.14 8.31 851 9.11 931 9.5110.1110.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11
Am Albertplatz 521 5.45 8.15 8.32 852 912 932 9.5210.1210.32 1052 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12
Martin-Luther-StraBe 5.23 5.47 8.17 8.34 854 9.14 934 9.5410.1410.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14
ChamissostraBe 5.25 5.49 8.19 8.36 856 9.16 9.36 9.5610.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16
BeethovenstraBe 5.25 5.49 8.19 836 856 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16
PreiBelpohl an 527 551 821 838 858 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18
w1 Samstag

& & & & & & & & & &

Reusa ab  12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.10
Hauptfriedhof 12.1812.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 1458 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.12

Suttenwiese
SchloB Reusa
RontgenstraBe
Vogtland-Klinikum
KnielohstraBe
Bahnhof Mitte
Neue Elsterbriicke

12.1912.39 12,59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.13
12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.14
12.2212.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.16
12.2312.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.17
12.2512.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.19
12.2512.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.19
12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.21
12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.24

Tunnel, A an
Tunnel, A ab
Capitol

Am Albertplatz
Martin-Luther-StraBe
ChamissostraBe

BeethovenstraBe

PreiBelpohl an

12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.24
12.31 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.25
12.3212.52 1312 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14,52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.26
12.3412.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.28
12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.30
12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.30
12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.32

& verkehrt als Niederflurbahn (ohne Gewahr fiir den Einsatz)



1 Reusa » Tunnel » Albertplatz » PreiBelpohl

= 1 Samstag
& &® & & L@ @

Reusa ab  17.27 17.42 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.58
Hauptfriedhof 17.2917.44 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 21.00
Suttenwiese 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.01
SchloB Reusa 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.02
RontgenstraBe 17.3317.48 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.04
Vogtland-Klinikum 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.05
KnielohstraBe 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.07
Bahnhof Mitte 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.07
Neue Elsterbriicke 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.09
Tunnel, A an_ 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11

Tunnel, A ab 1743  18.1318.43 19.13 19.43 20.13

Capitol 17.44  18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14

Am Albertplatz 17.45  18.1518.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Martin-Luther-StraBe 17.47  18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
ChamissostraBe 17.49  18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
BeethovenstraBe 17.49  18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19

PreiBelpohl an 1751  18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

& verkehrt als Niederflurbahn (ohne Gewahr fiir den Einsatz)

@ verkehrt zum Betriebshof WiesenstraBe



